Author's Accepted Manuscript 8= Tno

=

Decision Support with the Personal Patient Profile-Prostate: A Multi-Center
Randomized Trial

Donna L. Berry , Fangxin Hong , Traci M. Blonquist , Barbara Halpenny ,
Christopher P. Filson , Viraj A. Master , Martin G. Sanda , Peter Chang , Gary W.
Chien , Randy A. Jones , Tracey L. Krupski , Seth Wolpin , Leslie Wilson , Julia H.
Hayes , Quoc-Dien Trinh , Mitchell Sokoloff , Prabhakara Somayaiji

Pl S0022-5347(17)77227-8
DOI: 10.1016/j.juro.2017.07.076
Reference: JURO 14886

To appear in:  The Journal of Urology
Accepted Date: 20 July 2017

Please cite this article as: Berry DL, Hong F, Blonquist TM, Halpenny B, Filson CP, Master VA, Sanda
MG, Chang P, Chien GW, Jones RA, Krupski TL, Wolpin S, Wilson L, Hayes JH, Trinh QD, Sokoloff M,
Somayaiji P, Decision Support with the Personal Patient Profile-Prostate: A Multi-Center Randomized
Trial, The Journal of Urology® (2017), doi: 10.1016/j.juro.2017.07.076.

DISCLAIMER: This is a PDF file of an unedited manuscript that has been accepted for publication. As a
service to our subscribers we are providing this early version of the article. The paper will be copy edited
and typeset, and proof will be reviewed before it is published in its final form. Please note that during the
production process errors may be discovered which could affect the content, and all legal disclaimers
that apply to The Journal pertain.



http://dx.doi.org/10.1016/j.juro.2017.07.076
mailto:jumedia@elsevier.com

Decision Support

Decision Support with the Personal Patient Prdfitestate: A Multi-Center Randomized Trial

Donna L. Berry, PhD, RN, AOCN, FAA!
donna_berry@dfci.harvard.edu

Fangxin Hong, PhD
fangxin _hong@dfci.harvard.edu

Traci M. Blonquist, M$
TraciM Blonquist@dfci.harvard.edu

Barbara Halpenny, MA
barbara halpenny@dfcu.harvard.edu

Christopher P. Filson, MD, M$*
christopher.paul.filson@emory.edu

Viraj A. Master, MD, PhB?
vmaster@emory.edu

Martin G. Sanda, MP
martinsanda@emory.edu

Peter Chang, MD, MPH
pchang@caregroup.harvard.edu

Gary W. Chien, MD
gary.w.chien@kp.org

!Dana-Farber Cancer Institute, Boston, MA

Randy A. Jones, PhD, RN, FA/
Raj9c@virginia.edu

Tracey L. Krupski, M
TIk6f@virginia.edu

Seth Wolpin, MPH, PhD, RN
swolpin@uw.edu

Leslie Wilson, PhEf
Leslie.Wilson@ucsf.edu

Julia H. Hayes, MBf
julia_hayes@dfci.harvard.edu

Quoc-Dien Trinh, MB?
qgtrinh@bwh.harvard.edu

Mitchell Sokoloff, MD"®
mitchell.sokoloff@umassmemorial.org

Prabhakara Somayaji, M
psomab549@yahoo.com

Department of Urology, Emory University School oétilcine, Atlanta, GA

3Winship Cancer Institute, Emory Healthcare, AtlaGa

‘Atlanta VA Medical Center, Decatur, GA

>Beth Israel Deaconess Medical Center, Boston, MA

®Department of Urology, Kaiser Permanente Los Argydledical Center, Los Angeles, CA
"University of Virginia School of Nursing, Charlostélle, VA

8University of Virginia School of Medicine, Charlegville, VA

University of Washington School of Nursing, SeatthéA

Department of Clinical Pharmacy, University of Gahia, San Francisco, San Francisco, CA
"pana-Farber Cancer Institute at St. Elizabeth'sidée€enter, Boston, MA

2Department of Urology, Brigham and Women'’s Hospiaston, MA

13Department of Urology, University of Massachus#teslical Center, Boston, MA
Y“private practice, Niagara Falls, NY

Key Words: prostatic neoplasms, decision suppatirtgues, medical informatics
Funding: National Institutes of Health, Nationadtitute for Nursing Research RO1NR009692
CTN: NCT01844999



Download English Version:

https://daneshyari.com/en/article/8771805

Download Persian Version:

https://daneshyari.com/article/8771805

Daneshyari.com


https://daneshyari.com/en/article/8771805
https://daneshyari.com/article/8771805
https://daneshyari.com

